                          Desperado
	Vieta
	Vārds, Uzvards
	HDC
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	Summa

	1
	Mārtiņš Vilnis
	0
	182
	182

	2
	Māris Dukurs
	0
	177
	177

	3
	Rihards Meijers
	0
	157
	157

	4
	Edgars Poišs
	0
	155
	155

	5
	Artūrs Perepjolkins
	0
	151
	151

	6
	Jānis Zalītis
	0
	148
	148

	7
	Maksims Čerņakovs
	0
	136
	136






